Urba
For sophistication and comfort in urban life
Minimalist styling
Simple and elegant
Versatile. Comfortable. Elegant
Discover Urba
•	Minimalist	styling
•	Distinctive	slim	linear	lines

Double	bracket	(2x450mm)Double	bracket	(2x800mm)
www.thornlighting.co.uk/URBA				13
Ordering Guide
Configuration guide
Example SAP designation
URBA S 36L 50 NR GY CLO BP MD 10K - CL2 W10M MTP60 L740
L730 3000	K	/	IRC	70
L740 4000	K	/	IRC	70
L757 5700	K	/	IRC	70
MLE Lateral	mounting
MTP60 Post	top	mounting	Ø60mm
MTP76 Post	top	mounting	Ø76mm
W8M Pre-wired,	8m	length	(small	version)
W10M Pre-wired,	10m	length	(large	version)
WxM Pre-wired,	xm	length
- No	cable
CL1 Class	1	Electrical
CL2 Class	2	Electrical
- Not	required
PM Mini	photocell	(for	Class	I	only)
4 kv 4kV	protection
10kv 10kV	protection	(for	Class	I	only)
PD Pedestrian	detection
MD Motorised	and	pedestrian	detection
BP Bi-Power	(50%	for	8hrs)
BPx-xx Bi-Power
BPL Bi-power,	additional	wire
LRT Bi-power,	reversed	wire
RF Radio	frequency	control
PL Powerline	control
HFA Analogue	(1-10V)	dimmable
HFX DALI	dimmable
CLO Constant	Light	Output	(Not	required)
GY Dark	grey	-	with	clear	glass
BK Black	-	with	dichroic	glass
RC Road	&	Comfort	optic
RWET Road	Wet	optic
NR Narrow	Road	optic
WR Wide	Road	optic
WSC Wide	Street	&	Comfort	optic
EWSC Extra	Wide	Street	&	Comfort	optic
IVS Pedestrian	Crossing	optic
SC Street	&	Comfort	optic
PWC Pedestrian	Walkways	&	Comfort	optic
35 350mA
50 500mA
70 700mA
xxx xxmA	drive	current
12L 12	LEDs	(small	body)
24L 24	LEDs	(small	body)
36L 36	LEDs	(small	body)
48L 48	LEDs	(large	body)
60L 60	LEDs	(Large	body)
72L 72	LEDs	(Large	body)
84L 84	LEDs	(Large	body)
How	to	order	your	Urba.
One	of	the	main	features	of	Urba	is	that	all	of	the
different	options	and	variants	can	be	specified,	in
order	to	make	it	easier	to	order	your	Urba	we	have
produced	this	configurator	which	allows	you	to	create
the	exact	product	you	require	from	the	options	and
variants	listed.	Once	you	have	created	your	unique
designation	then	your	sales	representative	can	quickly
find	out	the	SAP	code,	associated	price	and	time
schedule	for	delivery.
SAP description Typical application and type of road Lighting classes Glare class
SC Street Comfort S	and	M	classes G6
PWC Cycle	and	pedestrian	path  G6
RC Road	comfort Me1,	Me2 G4
NR Narrow	road Me3,	Me4,	Me5,	Me6 G3
WR Wide	road Me3,	Me4,	Me5,	Me6 G4
RWET Wet	road	condition MeW G6
WSC Wide	Street	Comfort S	class G3